SAFE-T-CABLE
The Reliable, Time-Saving Solution for Fastener Security
®
LIMITED WARRANTY: DMC warrants each new product sold by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and
service. DMC’s obligation under this warranty is limited to the free correction or, at DMC’s option, the refund of the purchase price of any such
product which proves defective in normal service within ninety (90) days after delivery to the first user, provided that the product is returned
to DMC with all transportation charges prepaid and which shall appear to DMC’s satisfaction, after DMC’s inspection, to have been defective in
material or workmanship, it being understood that DMC products are not consumer products. This warranty shall not cover any damage to any

XX = �SPECIAL
PKG = �50 PIECES
SAE PART NUMBERING SYSTEMDMC PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
.022” .032”
.062”.040”
5 <<<<
© Daniels Manufacturing Corporation 2024                          	               					                   www.dmctools.com
6>>>>
CABLE ASSEMBLY AND FERRULE KITS
Kit packages consist of 50 cable assemblies and 50 ferrules.
Cable Diameter Length 321 CRES Inconel 600 Inconel 625
.022”
12" C10-112PKG C09-112PKG C08-112NPKG
18" C10-118PKG C09-118PKG C08-118NPKG
21" C10-121PKG C09-121PKG C08-121NPKG
24" C10-124PKG C09-124PKG C08-124NPKG
.032”
12" C10-212PKG C09-212PKG C08-212NPKG
18" C10-218PKG C09-218PKG C08-218NPKG
21" C10-221PKG C09-221PKG C08-221NPKG
24" C10-224PKG C09-224PKG C08-224NPKG
.040”
12" C10-312PKG C09-312PKG C08-312NPKG
18" C10-318PKG C09-318PKG C08-318NPKG
21" C10-321PKG C09-321PKG C08-321NPKG
24" C10-324PKG C09-324PKG C08-324NPKG
.062”
18" C10-918PKG C09-918PKG
24" C10-924PKG C09-924PKG
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
When considering the cable length, be sure to add the extra cable required to engage the tension mechanism in the
application tool. Add 8” for a tool with a 3” nose, and 12” for a tool with a 7” nose.
© Daniels Manufacturing Corporation 2022                          	               					                   www.dmctools.com